CENTRAL VIRGINIA CATTLEMEN ASSOCIATION
2019 Mineral Order Form britiad

Catdm‘:c?nf:g:zion

Order Date Pick-up Date Pick-up L ocations

Thursday, January 24 Thursday, January 31 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris
Thursday, February 21 Thursday, February 28 ~ Glenmary Farm or Lee Durrer
Thursday, March 21 Thursday, March 28 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris
Thursday, April 18 Thursday, April 25 Glenmary Farm or Lee Durrer
Thursday, May 16 Thursday, May 23 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris
Thursday, June 13 Thursday, June 20 Glenmary Farm or Lee Durrer

Order Date — Check and order form for minerals must be received by 4:30 p.m. on the above designated order date or your
order will not be placed.

Pick-up Date — Pick up minerals between 12 noon — 1:00 p.m. on the above designated date.
Please call the delivery location if you cannot pick up minerals at listed time to make arrangements.

Directions to Pick-up Locations:

W.D./Sam Harris: Cherry Grove Farm, 16430 Monrovia Rd (Rt. 612) — % mile East on Rt. 522, drive on the right next to church.
Somerset Plantation: Rt. 231 — % mile South of Somerset Center Store on the right.

Glenmary Farm: 21496 River Rd (Rt. 636) - 2 miles West of Rt. 522 — Go to top of hill at the feedlot.

Lee Durrer: From Rt. 29 in Madison (Sheetz) take Rt. 230 West — 1/2 mile and farm shop is on the left. The old Buffalo Hill site.

NAME: PHONE:
Pick up Dates/Locations: (Circle One)

Thursday, January 31 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris
Thursday, February 28 Glenmary Farm or Lee Durrer
Thursday, March 28 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris
Thursday, April 25 Glenmary Farm or Lee Durrer
Thursday, May 23 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris
Thursday, June 20 Glenmary Farm or Lee Durrer
Mineral Type Price/Ton Number of Tons

Mix A $499 =

Mix ACTC $749 =

Mix B $422

Mix B CTC $670

Mix B Kelp $550 =

Mix B Altosid $580 =

TOTAL TONS: TOTAL: $

Please note: As of January 1, 2017 a veterinarian will have to authorize any antibiotic use in feed or minerals which include
the use of CTC. Minerals containing CTC will require a veterinary feed directive (VFD). CVCA will not be able to place
your order for minerals containing CTC unless we have an up to date VFD from your Vet.

Make check payable to “RENAISSANCE NUTRITION, INC.” and mail check and mineral order
form to: CVCA, P.O. BOX 505, ORANGE, VA 22960




